
Nishnawbe-Aski Legal Services Corporation

Attention: Accounts Payable

138B Mission Road

Fort William First Nation, ON P7J 1K7

Tel: (807) 622-1413 Fax: (807) 622-3024

Employee Timesheets

005472

Requested By

Bonnie MacDonald

Date

2023-12-14

Pay Period

2023-12-16 / 2023-12-29

Start Date

2023-12-16

End Date

2023-12-29

Hours

Description Sat Sun Mon Tues Wed Thurs Fri Subtotal

Week 1 2023-12-16 2023-12-17 2023-12-18 2023-12-19 2023-12-20 2023-12-21

7.00

2023-12-22

7.00
14.00

Week 2 2023-12-23 2023-12-24 2023-12-25

7.00

2023-12-26

7.00

2023-12-27

7.00

2023-12-28

7.00

2023-12-29

7.00
35.00

Total 49.00

Deducted

2023-12-18 - 2023-12-18 / Sick

Not feeling well
7.00

2023-12-19 - 2023-12-19 / Sick

Feeling unwell will be taking Dec 19th off also.
7.00

2023-12-20 - 2023-12-21 / Sick

Because of exhaustion I will need to take another day off today. Mental health counselling has begun with Home Wood

Health EAP, first session yesterday, second one Jan 5th.

7.00

Total 21.00

Total 70.00

Authorized Signature

Colette Shwetz

S S


