

Nishnawbe-Aski Legal Services Corporation ⊲σĴ௳V ⊲⁰₽ ∩<dơዓ⋅∆⁰ ∙∆Ր"∆∙⊽∙∆௳° ĽՐℂL≁∙∆°

Employee Timesheets

005472

Requested By	Date		
Bonnie MacDonald	2023-12-14		
Day Davied	Start Data	End Data	
Pay Period	Start Date	End Date	

Hours															
Description		Sat		Sun		Mon		Tues		Wed	1	Thurs		Fri	Subtotal
Week 1	2023-12-16		2023-12-17		2023-12-18		2023-12-19		2023-12-20		2023-12-21		2023-12-22		14.00
												7.00		7.00	14.00
Week 2	2023-12-23		2023-12-24		2023-12-25		2023-12-26		2023-12-27		2023-12-28		2023-12-29		25.00
					S	7.00	S	7.00		7.00		7.00		7.00	35.00
Total															49.00

Deducted	
2023-12-18 - 2023-12-18 / Sick Not feeling well	7.00
2023-12-19 - 2023-12-19 / Sick Feeling unwell will be taking Dec 19th off also.	7.00
2023-12-20 - 2023-12-21 / Sick Because of exhaustion I will need to take another day off today. Mental health counselling has begun with Home Wood Health EAP, first session yesterday, second one Jan 5th.	7.00
Total	21.00
Total	70.00

Authorized Signature

Colette Shwetz